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CHEM HAa510 HA510

ACTIVE CHEM

4727A J X1XXXX J MICRO ORGANISMS
LY (AL Sizes:8 = 11

Liner Materials : Nylon /
Spandex

Gauge: 18

Cuff : Straight Cut

Coating materials : 3 layers
Green nitrile smooth (1,2,3) +
black sandy nitrile (4)

Length : 330 mm
Latex Free : Yes
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X1 x12 X6 72
Unit Single Master Units / Carton
Polybags Polybags

« Increased protection against a wide range of chemicals, greases, oil and other contaminants.
- Sandy coating provides increased grip even in oily and wet environments.
- 18G nylon/spandex liner for higher dexterity, comfort and sweat absorption.

+ REACH compliant.

SKU/Reference Size Carton

H4508

(LXWxH) m
0.32 x 024
0.36 x 032 x 0.24
036 x 032 x 024
036 x 032 x 0.24

LAY 0.36 *
9/L
10/XL

11/XXL

H4509
H4510
H4511

Standards

Carton Weight

EAN13

7630048220882
7630048220899
7630048220905
7630048220912

8.64 kg
8.64 kg
8.64 kg
@ 864kg

HS Code Country of origin

China
China
China
China

40151900
40151900
40151900
40151900

EN388:2016 EN407:2020 EN ISO EN ISO EN ISO 21420: D:ﬂ
374-5:2016 374-1:2016 + 2020
4121A X1XXXX
MICRO
ORGANISMS Type A/AJKLPOT

This product complies with the European Directive (EU) 2016/425 on Personal Protective Equipment.CE Certificate n° 0075/2706/162/09/24/2105

issued by the CTC (notified body n ° 0075).

ACTIVE GEAR®
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